
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT LAGUNA 

II (BG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 710

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 89 KW 121 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 772

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 774

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 89 KW 121 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 714

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 774

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 771

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 773

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 775

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

RENAULT LAGUNA 

II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ebs2000rpm001r.html


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 773

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 89 KW 121 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 774

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 771

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 89 KW 121 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 770

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 775

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1783 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina F4P 774

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 710

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 714


